JOIN COLORADO HEALTHY LANDSCAPES AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY PARKS & OPEN SPACE DEPARTMENT FOR CONSERVICE AND THE ADAMS COUNTY FOR ADAMS COUNTY FOR ADAMS FOR AD

Bring your family, friends, and coworkers for a day of outdoor fun, stewardship, and community on the Clear Creek Trail! Activities include clean up, wildflower planting at the pollinator garden, tree planting, and grass vegetation.

<u>Saturday, May 20, 9 a.m.- 1 p.m.</u>

Check in and clean up: 9 a.m.-12 p.m.
Lunch: 12 p.m.-1 p.m.

Parking is available at: Twin Lakes Park (70th Ave. and Broadway) and 68th Ave. and Santa Fe Dr.









See map on the back

For more information and to register, call 303.637.8072

or email rpetersen@adcogov.org.

Receive a free t-shirt by registering before May 5.

Event Parking: Twin Lakes Park (70th Ave. and Broadway) and 68th Ave. and Santa Fe Dr.

